Description
SCIM7B39 process current modules is a single channel analog  in-
put which if filtered, isolated, amplified, and converted to standard-
level voltage output.A five pole filter is provided with signal filtering,
this module provides either 0-20mA or 4-20m current to the field
The input signal is chopped by a  proprietary converter circuit.After
initial filter stage isolation is provided by transformer coupling which
el iminates common mode spikes and surges.The signal  is then

SCIM7B39-03
SCIM7B39-04
Ordering Information
Model
+1 to +5V
0 to +10V
0 to +10V
4 to 20mA
Open Output Loop Detection
Response
Detection time
N/ A
N/ A
Input Resistance
>20K
5ms
Ouput Range
4 - 20mA
0 - 20mA
4 to 20mA
4 to 20mA
 Analog  Signal Conditioning & Isolation Products  SCIM7BINSTRUMENTS
BEE
INSTRUMENTS
BEE www.beeinstruments.com 87